Specifications are subject to change without notice    UDM35DS 040706 1
• Multi-input modular instrument 3 1/2 dgt LED
• 0.1% RDG  basic accuracy
• TRMS  AC  current and voltage measurements
• AC/DC current measurements: selectable full scales
(200µA to 5A)
• AC/DC voltage measurements: selectable full scales
(200mV to 500V)

Slot D
Options
How to order UDM35 XXX XX XX X XX
Analogue inputs Channels and variable
BQ LSX  module 1, mA and V DC/AC
BQ LSE/BQ LSF  module 1, mA and V DC/AC + AUX
BQ HSX  module 1, A and V  DC/AC
BQ TRX  module 1, temperature
BQ TRX  module 1, resistance
Digital inputs Incl. in the measuring module
Number of inputs 1 (voltage-free)
Use key-pad lock
Display hold
Reset of latch alarms
Contact reading signal BQ xxx: <0.1mA, <3,5V DC
BQ LSE/BQ LSF: <2.5mA,
<14V DC
Close contact resistance Max 1kΩ
Open contact resistance Min 500kΩ
Insulation Non-insulated
Accuracy (display, RS485) See table “Measuring
accuracy”, temperature drifts
and minimum-maximum
indications”
Input Specifications
• Front protection degree: IP67, NEMA4x
How to order UdmSoft-kit
UdmSoft-kit: software plus “UCOM1” communication cable for
programming UDM35 by means of PC.
Modular Indicator and Controller
Digital Panel Meters
Slot C (communication and alarm)
XX: None
R1: single relay output,
(AC1-8AAC, 250VAC)
R2: Dual relay output,
(AC1-8AAC, 250VAC)
R4: Dual relay output (AC1-
8AAC, 250VAC) + dual
open collector output
(NPN, 100mA)
R5: 4 relay outputs
(AC1-5AAC, 250VAC)
AV(*): Single analogue output,
0 to 20mA DC and
0 to 10V DC
(*): The two analogue
outputs cannot be
used at the same
time. It is possible to
plug in only one
module by instru-
ment.
查询UDM35HSXSYR4LTX供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice    UDM35DS 040706
UDM35
Module Inputs Type Accuracy Temp. drift Min. indicat.  (<) Max. indicat. (<)
BQ LSX/
BQ LSE/
BQ LSF
-200µA to +200µA
-2mA to +2mA
-20mA to +20mA
-200mV to +200mV
-2V to +2V
-20V to +20V
DC/AC
DC: ±(0.1%RDG+3DGT)
0% to 25% FS;
±(0.1%RDG+2DGT)
25% to 110% FS.
TRMS (45 to 65Hz)*:
±(0.3%RDG+3DGT)
0% to 25% FS;
±(0.3%RDG+2DGT)
25% to 110% FS.
±150 ppm/°C
- 199.9
- 1.999
- 19.99
- 199.9
- 1.999
- 19.99
+ 199.9
+ 1.999
+ 19.99
+ 199.9
+ 1.999
+ 19.99
BQ HSX
-200mA to +200mA
-2A to +2A
-5A to +5A
-20V to +20V